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INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BIDDERS & PLANHOLDERS REGISTRATION FORM

April 01, 2020 - Regular Letting

Please complete all fields and Email to: INDOTBIDDERS@indot.in.gov

Company Name:
Street Address:
City:

Zip Code:

State:

Federal ID Number:

Phone Number:
E-Mail Address:
Submitted by:

Ext:

Bidders: Must be Prequalified with INDOT (General or Prime Contractors)
Planholders: Contractors not bidding directly with INDOT (Subcontractors, Suppliers etc.)

Plan-

Call

Contract

Prequalification

Holder Ikl Number Number Code PIEULS
110 R -34640-A B(A), C(B), E(E) LAPORTE
120 R -35144-A B(A), C(B) LAPORTE
130 R -37495-A A(B), C(B), E(E) LAPORTE
140 R -37788-B 290 CRAWFORDSVILLE
150 R -38541-A B(A), C(B) GREENFIELD
160 R -38635-A C(B) SEYMOUR
170 R -38637-A C(B), 0120 SEYMOUR
180 R -38764-A C(B), 0290 CRAWFORDSVILLE
200 R -39110-B C(B), D(A), E(F) GREENFIELD
220 R -39731-A C(B), D(A) GREENFIELD
230 R -39774-A C(B), D(A) SEYMOUR
240 R -39854-A B(A), C(B) VINCENNES
250 R -39925-A C(B), E(E) VINCENNES
260 R -40294-A C(B), D(A), 0135 SEYMOUR
270 R -40527-A C(B), 0290 CRAWFORDSVILLE
280 R -41023-A B(A) LAPORTE
290 R-41032-A B(A), D(A) LAPORTE
300 R -41657-A B(A), C(B) CRAWFORDSVILLE




Plan-

Call

Contract

Prequalification

Holder Ikl Number Number Code PIEULS
304 R -41803-A B(A) GREENFIELD
310 R -41804-A A(B), B(A), E(F) FT. WAYNE
314 R -42001-B C(B), 0135 VINCENNES
320 R -42592-A C(B), E(T) GREENFIELD
330 R -42593-A C(B), E(T) GREENFIELD
340 R -42594-A C(B), E(T) GREENFIELD
380 RS-38728-A B(A), C(B) VINCENNES
Rescheduled | 390 RS-38770-A A(B), B(A), C(B) CRAWFORDSVILLE
400 RS-39287-A B(A) GREENFIELD
410 RS-39928-A B(A) VINCENNES
414 RS-39993-A B(A) GREENFIELD
420 RS-40062-A B(A) SEYMOUR
430 RS-40078-A B(A) VINCENNES
440 RS-40109-A B(A) CRAWFORDSVILLE
450 RS-40588-A B(A) GREENFIELD
456 RS-40596-B B(A) GREENFIELD
460 RS-40835-A B(A) CRAWFORDSVILLE
470 RS-40947-A B(A) SEYMOUR
480 RS-41091-A B(A) GREENFIELD
490 RS-41691-A B(A) CRAWFORDSVILLE
500 RS-41907-A B(A) FT. WAYNE
510 RS-42429-A B(A) GREENFIELD
520 RS-42430-A B(A) GREENFIELD
530 RS-42431-A B(A) GREENFIELD
540 RS-42622-A B(A), C(B) FT. WAYNE
550 RS-42623-A B(A) FT. WAYNE
560 RS-42645-A B(A) LAPORTE
600 B -33275-A D(A) SEYMOUR
610 B-36677-B D(B) LAPORTE
620 B -38527-A D(A) GREENFIELD
630 B -38725-A C(B), E(E) VINCENNES
640 B-38745-A D(A) LAPORTE
646 B-38776-B D(A) CRAWFORDSVILLE
660 B -39786-C D(A), E(C) CRAWFORDSVILLE
664 B -40009-B D(A) GREENFIELD
670 B -40029-A D(A), E(C) VINCENNES
680 B-40074-A D(A), E(C) VINCENNES
684 B -40101-B D(A) CRAWFORDSVILLE




e [ ioder | (o | S
690 B -40104-A D(A), E(C) CRAWFORDSVILLE
700 B-40114-A D(A), E(C) LAPORTE
710 B -40347-A D(A) SEYMOUR
730 B -40545-A D(B), E(C) GREENFIELD
740 B -40931-A D(A), E(C), 0272 SEYMOUR
750 B -41029-A D(A), E(C) LAPORTE
760 B-41031-A D(A), E(C) LAPORTE
770 B -41078-A D(B), E(C) GREENFIELD
780 B -41210-A D(B), E(C) LAPORTE
784 B -41411-B C(B), E(T), 0117 CRAWFORDSVILLE
790 B -41872-A D(A) SEYMOUR
800 B -41973-A C(B) CRAWFORDSVILLE
810 B -42402-A C(B), 0135 VINCENNES
820 B-42482-A D(A), E(C) LAPORTE
860 M -42551-A C(B), E(E) FT. WAYNE
870 M -42634-A C(B), E(T), 0380 VINCENNES
900 T -38542-A E(K) GREENFIELD
920 T -40624-A E(D), 0300 FT. WAYNE
930 T -40700-A E(D), 0300 SEYMOUR
940 T -41232-A E(A), 0048 GREENFIELD
950 T -41233-A E(A), 0048 LAPORTE
960 T -41272-A E(A), 0048 SEYMOUR
970 T -41672-A E(A) GREENFIELD

Submit button not compatible with Google Chrome at this time.
Please use an alternate browser or save this document to your computer,
fill out, save, and email to the address above.

SUBMIT FORM

This form must be received by INDOT before 9:00 AM ET the day of letting.
For questions regarding submission of this form, please call 317-234-4949.

Bidders must be prequalified and have proper qualifications and bidding capacity.
For prequalification questions, please call 317-232-5096 or 317-232-5094.

*Bidders will be listed as Planholders until all qualification requirements
(including those listed in the Contract Information Book) are satisfied.




	A1: Off
	A2: Off
	A3: Off
	A4: Off
	A5: Off
	A6: Off
	A7: Off
	A8: Off
	A9: Off
	B1: Off
	B2: Off
	B3: Off
	B4: Off
	B5: Off
	B6: Off
	B7: Off
	B8: Off
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C9: Off
	D1: Off
	D2: Off
	D3: Off
	D4: Off
	D5: Off
	D6: Off
	D7: Off
	D8: Off
	D9: Off
	E1: Off
	E2: Off
	E3: Off
	E4: Off
	E5: Off
	E6: Off
	E7: Off
	E8: Off
	E9: Off
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	Text11: Click submit button at bottom upon completion to email.  Chrome Users, download and submit via email.
	Text7a: 
	F1: Off
	F2: Off
	F3: Off
	F4: Off
	F5: Off
	B9: Off
	Company Name: 
	Street Address: 
	City: 
	Zip Code: 
	State: 
	Federal ID Number: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email Address: 
	Submitted By: 
	mysubmitbutton: 
	G2: Off
	G1: Off
	F9: Off
	F8: Off
	F7: Off
	F6: Off
	G9: Off
	G8: Off
	G7: Off
	G6: Off
	G5: Off
	G4: Off
	G3: Off
	H9: Off
	H8: Off
	H7: Off
	H6: Off
	H5: Off
	H4: Off
	H3: Off
	H1: Off
	H2: Off
	J5: Off
	J4: Off
	J3: Off
	J2: Off
	J1: Off
	J6: Off
	J7: Off


